
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B15-V01

Fri, 31 Mar 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Marketing  Nizametdinov S.U.  B-217
Tue, 16 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Foreign Language  325
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Loans and Finance  Usman E.V.  B-215
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Operating Systems (UNIX)  Makarov V.V.  V-204v
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Practical Application of New Information Technologies  Trusov A.V.,

Kozyreva N.A.  V-116
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics  Korotkova M.A.  B-215
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15
Mon, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  Korotkova M.A.  V-418
Fri, 09 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Ivanova E.G.  325
Tue, 20 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Operating Systems (UNIX)  Makarov V.V.  V-417
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Loans and Finance  Usman E.V.  V-418


